is
su
e:
 P
ow
er
 S
em

and also got reduced voltage oscillation during turn-off.
Table 1  Product line-up
 (a) High power V Series IPM (conventional product)
Rated
voltage
(V)
Rated
current
(A)
Product type
6 in 1
No brake unit
7 in 1
Built-in brake unit
600
200 6MBP200 VEA060-50 7MBP200 VEA060-50
300 6MBP300 VEA060-50 7MBP300 VEA060-50
400 6MBP400 VEA060-50 7MBP400 VEA060-50
1,200
100 6MBP100 VEA120-50 7MBP100 VEA120-50
150 6MBP150 VEA120-50 7MBP150 VEA120-50
200 6MBP200 VEA120-50 7MBP200 VEA120-50
 (b) High power X Series IPM (new product)
Rated
voltage
(V)
Rated
current
(A)
Product type
6 in 1
No brake unit
7 in 1
Built-in brake unit
650
200 6MBP200XEN065-50 7MBP200XEN065-50
300 6MBP300XEN065-50 7MBP300XEN065-50
450 6MBP450XEN065-50 7MBP450XEN065-50
1,200
100 6MBP100XEN120-50 7MBP100XEN120-50
150 6MBP150XEN120-50 7MBP150XEN120-50
200 6MBP200XEN120-50 7MBP200XEN120-50
300 6MBP300XEN120-50 7MBP300XEN120-50
Table 2  Function comparison
Function
V Series IPM
(Conventional product)